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Group/Lifestyle Name:
Finish
Available Finishes

Dimensions and Materials:

Overall Width
Overall Height
Max Height
Min. Height
Base Size
Extension

Material

Electrical Specifications:

Light Source

Light Source/Manufacturer
LED Spec.

Total Wattage

Lumens

Kelvin Temperature

Dimmability

Input Voltage

Safety Rating (Location)
Warranty

Certification

Shipping Information:

Weight

Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Shipping Method
Quantity Per Carton

Dessau Arch
Satin Brass
Satin Nickel

51/2"

51/2"

71/4"

71/4"
51/2"Diax11/2"H
22 1/2"

Metal

LED
Philip

13w
1000 Lumens
3000K

Rotary Dimmer Switch
120V

Dry Location

5 Years

ETL

5lbs
20"
6"
6"
UPS
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Dessau Turbo Arch swing-arm lamps from Arnsberg offer up helpful,
adjustable task lighting to brighten your rooms. The sleek look is a
great match for many decor styles. Choose from satin nickel or satin
brass finishes. Uses 10 Watt dimmable LED light with 3000K color
temperature. Uses superior OSRAM SMD LED lights with exclusive
Opto Semiconductor. These LED lights are smaller, more efficientand
put out 1000 Lumens! Arnsberg offers meticulous German
engineering to beautify your home.



